
your week in a SNAP

Events

Best of the Internet

Restaurant of the Week

Show to See

October 22nd - October 28th

Fun Fact of the Week

Weather

Hamilton

Best Musical Winner 2016

Fall Foliage Season Tips 

and Tricks

Meet Boston's 

Official Pumpkin

Native American 

Art and the MFA

Recycling one glass jar saves enough 

energy to watch television for 3 hours.

PAPA RAZZI Trattoria

What to Try: 

Pollo Milanese

Women of Boston Comedy Festival 
October 27th

PRU BOO 2018 
October 28th

Silent Book Club! 
October 23rd

Jessie J: The R.O.S.E. Tour 
October 22nd

World Series Game 1 
October 23rd

Pumpkin Carvin' Party 
October 22nd

Pizza with the Pros 
October 24th

Harvest Party 
October 25th 

Greenway Fall Food Truck Festival 
October 27th 

Boston Opera House 

MON       TUES       WED       THURS       FRI       SAT       SUN

51 
41

56 
41

52 
37

47 
33

46 
36

50 
39

55 
45

https://boston.broadway.com/shows/hamilton-baa/
https://www.boston.com/weather/travel/2018/09/28/2018-fall-foliage-forecast-maine-new-hampshire-vermont-massachusetts
https://www.metro.us/news/local-news/boston/pumpkin-harvest-party
https://www.bostonglobe.com/arts/art/2018/10/18/works-native-american-art-donated-mfa-from-rockefeller-estate/CVsrW8xCFx0dC87KifYi1O/story.html
https://www.paparazzitrattoria.com/boston/
https://citywinery.com/thehaymarketlounge/catalog/product/view/id/2762937/s/citywinerybostoncomedyfestivalpresentwomenoftheboston102718/category/375/?fbclid=IwAR3e-6YoQ88RLHxVk93s0F89JcWlYUt6V5eWzp5c8XLs1Rh5aHn78QGRy_E
https://www.eventbrite.com/e/pru-boo-2018-tickets-48915951929?fbclid=IwAR06hAF8u2dP0srnAGhQtKcHLqqV8PCdPAChW5aPRr2CCGCMN6VG-kjroJ4
https://www.tridentbookscafe.com/event/silent-book-club
https://concerts1.livenation.com/event/010054B9720B1EBF?irgwc=1&clickid=zTIXquTZYSScxY8Q0fX88XmDUkg1061keXbJXU0&camefrom=CFC_BUYAT_253158&impradid=253158&REFERRAL_ID=tmfeedbuyat253158&wt.mc_id=aff_BUYAT_253158&utm_source=253158-Facebook-%2520TM&impradname=Facebook-%2520TM&utm_medium=affiliate
https://www.vividseats.com/mlb-baseball/boston-red-sox-tickets/red-sox-10-23-2798342.html
https://www.eventbrite.com/e/pumpkin-carvin-party-at-lorettas-last-call-tickets-50090396725?aff=efbeventtix&fbclid=IwAR1mQZXjSkWm03Hh9OhR41sGg2nDzHwilOiixRopJFFMh9pUlwf-RldnDKg
https://www.eataly.com/us_en/classes-and-events/boston/pizza-with-the-pros-rob-ninkovich-and-jarvis-green-2018-10-24-5233?utm_source=facebookevent&utm_medium=boston&utm_campaign=pizzawiththeprosround2&utm_content=article
https://www.eventbrite.com/e/boston-public-markets-third-annual-harvest-party-tickets-48241716272?aff=efbeventtix&fbclid=IwAR2QvDSvUu1bqEz24iAF9O3NqBRLbnSBgxHvCuaJy_aRq3T1mw8ZXIWP_GU
https://www.rosekennedygreenway.org/events/

